Bewerb

Niederdsterreichischer Steel Darts Sportverband

Regionalliga Ost

A1
A2
A3
A4

A5
A6

statt
A5
A6

180

171

High-Finish
Low-Darts-Legs

Do 2o © N O A ®wN -

N _ A A A a
© © 0o N o o &

Heimmannschaft
Schwarzatal
Strobl Robert

Schwegelhofer Walter
Blum Martin

Mitrovits Jirgen
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Runde
9
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Datum
15.5.2022

Gastmannschaft

DSK Puchberg Team B

Stickler Thomas
Tisch Josef
Stickler Patrick
Zenz Rupert

Spielort
Grafenbach/St. Valentin
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